BLINDS

HAND RANK CHIP VALUE

6@ 7 S 9 10O

Straight Flush

Q¥ Qd Q¢ Q® 109

Four of aKind

Q¥ Qd Q& 1064 0@

Full House

8¢ I10® J® QW A @
Flush

8 94 109 J®Q®
Straight

Q¥ QS Qé 796 109
Three of aKind

Q¥ Qé 109 104 8@

Two Pair

8@ 39 104 QW K@

One Pair

SY K 149 66 3O

High Card

PAYOUT STARTING CHIPS

st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

HOW TO HOST A NO-LIMIT
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Learn More About Chip Distribution with CardsChat



